
 

Gerry Monaghan 

Competition’s Secretary 

Wednesday, July 18, 2018 

 

Shannon Golf Club 

Open Week 
3 Person Waltz 

Kindly Sponsored By 

REA O’Connor 

Murphy 
 

                    Tuesday 17th  of July 2018 

Result. 
Pos Name H/Cap   Score 

1st 

Patrick Madden 

Denis Rochford 

Tom Fox 

14 

15 

17 

 86 

2nd 

   Jean Murphy             

Wright        

Suzanne McMahon 

Carmel Regan 

13 

13 

20 

 85 

3rd  

    Andrew Pearse 

John Pearse 

Tony O’Callaghan 

17 

14 

14 

 81 

      

     

Presentation of Prizes will be held 
  

18 th of July @ 9pm 

 


